Releases - June 13, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

281845
263989
269006
274631
276576
261949
282141
278023
208624
123380

Davis
Eversole
Parisaca
Lewis
Quarles
Wells
Boehman
Broughton

Clifton
Billie
Samuel
Roman
Wendell
Sarah
Edward
James

McManama Eric

House

Hank

C

Nicole

J

E
Dewayne
Suzanne
Tyler

w

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From
Wayne County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Bullitt County Jail
Webster County Jail
Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail
Larue County Jail
Scott County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



