DOC#L	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
281845 D	Oavis Tavis	Clifton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263989 E	Eversole	Billie	Nicole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269006 P	^{>} arisaca	Samuel	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274631 L	_ewis	Roman	E	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276576 C	Quarles	Wendell	Dewayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261949 V	Vells	Sarah	Suzanne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282141 B	3oehman	Edward	Tyler	Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278023 B	Broughton	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
208624 M	McManama	Eric		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
123380 H	House	Hank	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)